
( THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE, UARDOLI ,) 
"Kalyanji Education Academy" 

Sardar Baug, BARDOLI • 394 601 , Dist. Surat. (Gujarat) . 

( El) '-lle1E.I~ ~crl ~l.!1~ m<Hct' (>fJ~Slc.fl.) 
"5-c~1u1~ vll\'gd1ua1 vi~lifl" 

0t1J1, on~s)c.fl - 3~¥ go '\ . 00· ttt1. (~'Yt rc1) . 
Re-Accredited 'B' Grade 2.41 CGPA by NAAC 

Email : sciencecollegebardoll@gmall.com Zone Code : 92 
Website: www.pgscience.org Phone & Fax No.: (02622) 220003 College Code No.: 20 

~L--- --~-----------------------J~ 
No. : 

Botanical Field Visit 2021-22 
Place : Botanical Garden, Kedareshwar. 
Date : 01/10 /2021 
No. of students participated: 32 

Objective: 1. Study of natural occurrence of plants. 
2. Study of habit and habitat of plants. 

Dale : 

3. Study of floral as well as different body parts of plants. 
Outcome: 1. Student familiars with plants. 

2. Students identified and classified plants from their morphological 
characters. 

Characters: Students know plants, Identify them and get knowledge of their 
medicinal properties and religious usefulness. 

Report 

/202 

The Patidar Gin Science college, Department of Botany arranged one day field 
visit at Botanical Garden of Kedareshwar temple for Botany students from 12:00 
pm to 03 :30 pm. Students observed minutely plenty of herb, shrub, lianas, gigantic 
climbers on open area and fencing of farmland. Students also studied locality, 
morphological characters, Habit and habitat, uses as food as well as medicinal and 
religious purpose of plants All students keenly observed all the plants in their 
natural occurrence. Dr.B.R.Patel, Ass. Professor of Botany department guided 
students and taught deeply about occurrence, morphological characters, floral 
characteristics, socially and religiously usefulness, medicinal properties etc. 

THE PATIDAR G!~' .- r. :f•' IC:E COLLEGE 
SARDAR BAUG, 6ARD0LI • 394 601 



I 
' 

THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE BARDOLI 

BOT ANY FILED VISIT STUDENTS LIST 

Dt:01/10/2021 

Sr 
NO. 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

FULL NAME 

CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR RJESHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI ISHAKUMARI 
HASHMUKHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI NEHAKUMARI ANILBHAI 
CHAUDHARISAVANTKUMAR 
SUBHASBHAI 
GUPTA NISHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA 

PANCHAL JAINISHA YOGESHKUMAR 
PATEL DENISHA MUKESHBHAI 
PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL VIBHUTIBEN BIMAL 

10 GAMIT RAHULBHAI KAMABHAI 
11 SOLANKI VIRENDRAKUMAR NATUBHAI 

SEX 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

12 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI KANTILAL FEMALE 
13 CHAUDHARI NIYANSEE KAMLESHBHAI 
14 CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR SATISHBHAI 
15 GAMIT DIVY ANSHU KUMAR NITESHBHAI 
16 GAMIT SAHILKUMAR MOHANBHAI 
17 MORI VRUTIKA JAYESHKUMAR 
18 PARMAR MIHIRSINJI DIP AKSINH 
19 PATELDHARABENSANJAYBHAI 
20 PRAJAPATI SUSHMADEVI JAYGOVIND 
21 THAKUR VISHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
22 MAHETA SEJAL MAHESHBHAI 
23 PATEL PAYAL KUMARI RASIKBHAI 
24 PATEL KRUNAL PARESHBHAI 
25 PATEL PRIY A ANILBHAI 
26 KHENGAR ZEELKUMARI BHARATSINH 
27 GAMIT ANKURBHAI SANJA YBHAI 
28 PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI 
29 PATEL PRACHI HITESBHAI 
30 RAJPUT AARTI MAKHANSINH 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

31 GARASIY A MANSHIKUMARI ASHVINBHAI FEMALE 
32 NIKWADEBHAVNAPITAMBARBHAI FEMALE 

TOTAL: 32 (MALE: 11, FEMALES: 21) 0" 
f? 

ROLL NO. SIGN 

0070 
0072 

0074 
0075 

0078 
0081 
0083 
0085 
0089 

0093 
0095 
0099 
0100 
0103 
0105 
0106 
0108 
0109 
0111 
0114 
0115 
0119 
0120 
0121 
0113 
0107 
0104 
0085 
0087 
0091 
0077 
0080 

t) .·R C., 

M,l~L--
V;bt..uJ-i P..J'~ 
~ -KG\. 

~\., .. ,l, 

~\NC; r-,• 
l;z ei -O'I' 

In IV,. I r V" r 

:z:.. Q, ':\,:. \ 

A·S-~ 

llh hit\ ' \ 

----1iklNCI~ 
)"HE Ph.Tlf)Afl C:r., qr.lE:NCE COLLEGE 

SARIJAR r,;ui;, :'"'t{i.)QLI • 394 601 



Botany Field Visit -01/10/2021 

 

 

 

 

 



THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE, BARDOLI. 
"Kalyanjl Education Academy" 

Sardar Baug, BARDOLI • 39~ 601 . Dist. Surat. (Guj3ra t). 

( el) tUe1&1i! ~crl ffi8"i, c,ms)c-1).) 
11 5-C~ll!lt!J vl<rgih1o1 v'liHl/1 " 

~,m ouJ1, ouu)c.O - 3n 901 . t!J , 1u1. (~"'~1e1) . 
Re-Accredited 'B' Grade 2.41 CGPA by NAAC 

Zone Code : 92 Email : sclencecollegebardoll@gmall.com 
Website : www.pgsclence.org Phone & Fax No.: (02622) 220003 College Code No.: 20 

No. : 

Botanical Field Visit 2021-22 
Place: Medicinal garden, College campus 
Date : I 0/01/ 2022 
No. of students participated: 28 

Objective: I. Study of natural occurrence of plants. 
2. Study of habit and habitat of plants. 

Date : 

3. Study of floral as well as different body parts of plants. 
Outcome: I. Student familiars with plants. 

2. Students identified and classified plants from their morphological 
Characters. 

Characters: Students know plants, Identify them and get knowledge of their 
Medicinal properties and religious usefulness. 

Report 

/202 

The Patidar Gin Science College, Department of Botany arranged one day field 
visit at Medicinal garden of College campus for Botany students from 12.00 AM to 
2.00 PM. Students observed minutely plenty of herb, shrub, lianas, gigantic 
climbers on open area and fencing of college campus. Also studied locality, 
morphological characters, Habit and habitat, uses as medicinal and religious 
purpose of plants. All students keenly observed all the medicinal plants in their 
natural occurrence. Dr. 8. R. Patel guided students and taught them about 
occurrence, morphological characters, floral characteristics, medicinal properties, 
medicinally, socially and religiously usefulness, etc. deeply. He also informed 
medicinally usefulness of various parts of respective plants. All students interested 
medicinally usefulness of local medicinal plants. As a botany student they easily 
understood medicinal propertie f speci fie parts or entire plant. 

"t'<-c,IN Sc1~1, 
Q ('l • . ':':-:-----. s: 8A.'loou PRINCIPAL 
"' 394 601 J2 THE PATIDAR GIM SCIENCE COLLEGE 

-i>-s,,, ,.,->," SARDAR BAUG, BARDOLI • 394 60.1 • 3-, 



r 
THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE BARDOLI 

BOTANY FILED VISIT STUDENTS LIST 

Dt: 10/01/2021 

NO. FULLNAME SEX 
1 THAKUR VISHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MALE 
2 GAUSW AMI A YUSHIBEN KAMLESHBHAI FEMALE 
3 CHAUDHARI NEHAKUMARI ANILBHAI FEMALE 
4 CHAUDHARISAVANTKUMAR 

SUBHASBHAI MALE 

5 CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR RJESHBHAI MALE 
6 PANCHAL JAINISHA YOGESHKUMAR FEMALE 
7 PATEL DENISHA MUKESHBHAI FEMALE 
8 CHAUDHARI ISHAKUMARI 

HASHMUKHBHAI FEMALE 

9 PATEL VIBHUTIBEN BIMAL FEMALE 
10 GAMIT RAHULBHA'.1 KAMABHAI MALE 
11 PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI FEMALE 
12 CHAUDHARI KHUSIIlKUMARI KANTILAL FEMALE 
13 CHAUDHARI NIY ANSEE KAMLESHBHAI FEMALE 
14 CHAUHAN JA YKUMAR SATISHBHAI MALE 
15 SOLANKI VIRENDRAKUMAR NATUBHAI MALE 
16 GAMIT SAHILKUMAR MOHANBHAI MALE 
17 MORI VRUTIKA JAYESHKUMAR FEMALE 
18 PARMAR MIHIRSINH DIP AKSINH MALE 
19 PATELDHARABENSANJAYBHAI FEMALE 
20 PRAJAPATISUSHMADEVIJAYGOVIND FEMALE 
21 CHAUDHRA Y SMITKUMAR RAKESHBHAI MALE 
22 MAHETA SEJAL M,WESHBHAI FEMALE 
23 PATEL PAYAL KUMAR! RASIKBHAI FEMALE 
24 PATELKRUNALPARESHBHAI MALE 
25 PATEL PRIY A ANILBHAI FEMALE 
26 KHENGAR ZEELKUMARI BHARATSINH FEMALE 
27 GAMIT ANKURBHAI SANJA YBHAI · MALE 
28 CHAUDHARI PRIY ANSHU VIJA YBHAI MALE 

TOTAL: 28 (MALE: 12, FEMALES: 16) 

ROLLNO. SIGN 

om ~rJt. 
0094 ~4(.l(k./l . ·- . 
0074 W..A. CfdLIJ (vy( 

0075 

0070 p .~.c.. . 
0081 ~o.:. IM-~'fv._. --
0083 "De;,fsha..-

0072 

0089 IV, Uva , · Po\'i-
0093 IRKq 
0085 N,~~ 
0099 hke- . 

.\:-. c.\nelW 
~1 

0100 "'-

0103 ' 
0095 fo\.cJ,'l'\~,-1., 
0106 ~J'\.<Cs 
0108 t"urn \}. ~. 
0109 M{!).~~ 
0111 p 'y-q,-("o.--

0114 <=;.S-~,i,,,. ,... 
0076 -s,..'\1 . ( !11/ll..l.l ) ytA_~ 
0119 I,,:> - · - \ 
0120 11'(,~t,2. 
0121 1/2,,,W ' 
0113 P-irr Lio. 
0107 /t?,1,," 
0104 A-S:CiciJJ. 
0101 ~'-\.,~~ 

THE PATIDAR GIN SCIEtlCE COLLEG~ 
SARDAR BAUG, BAROOLI , 394 601 



Botany Field Visit -10/01/2022 

 

 

  


