THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE, BARDOLI.



"Kalyanji Education Academy" Sardar Baug, BARDOLI - 394 601. Dist. Surat. (Gujarat).

દ્યી પાટીદાર જીન સાયન્સ કોલેજ, બારડોલી.

''કલ્ચાણજી એજ્યુકેશન એકેડેમી'' સરદાર ભાગ, ભારડોલી – ૩૯૪ ૬૦૧. જી. સુરત. (ગુજરાત). Re-Accredited 'B' Grade 2.41 CGPA by NAAC

Email: sciencecollegebardoli@gmail.com

Website: www.pgscience.org

Phone & Fax No.: (02622) 220003

/202

Zone Code : 92 College Code No.: 20

No.:

.

Date:

Botanical Field Visit 2021-22

Place: Botanical Garden, Kedareshwar.

Date: 01/10/2021

No. of students participated: 32

Objective: 1. Study of natural occurrence of plants.

2. Study of habit and habitat of plants.

3. Study of floral as well as different body parts of plants.

Outcome:

1. Student familiars with plants.

2. Students identified and classified plants from their morphological

characters.

Characters: Students know plants, Identify them and get knowledge of their

medicinal properties and religious usefulness.

Report

The Patidar Gin Science college, Department of Botany arranged one day field visit at Botanical Garden of Kedareshwar temple for Botany students from 12:00 pm to 03:30 pm. Students observed minutely plenty of herb, shrub, lianas, gigantic climbers on open area and fencing of farmland. Students also studied locality, morphological characters, Habit and habitat, uses as food as well as medicinal and religious purpose of plants All students keenly observed all the plants in their natural occurrence. Dr.B.R.Patel, Ass. Professor of Botany department guided students and taught deeply about occurrence, morphological characters, floral characteristics, socially and religiously usefulness, medicinal properties etc.



PRINCIPAL
THE PATIDAR GIM SCIENCE COLLEGE
SARDAR BAUG, BARDOLI - 394 601

THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE BARDOLI BOTANY FILED VISIT STUDENTS LIST

Dt:01/10/2021

Sr NO.	FULL NAME	SEX	ROLL NO.	SIGN				
1	CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR RJESHBHAI	MALE	0070	D.R.C.				
2	CHAUDHARI ISHAKUMARI HASHMUKHBHAI	FEMALE	0072	Chandron	ari			
3	CHAUDHARI NEHAKUMARI ANILBHAI	FEMALE	0074	hehachandh	1			
4	CHAUDHARI SAVANTKUMAR SUBHASBHAI	MALE	0075	Soney Killing				
5	GUPTA NISHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA	FEMALE	0078	N.R.Gupla				
6	PANCHAL JAINISHA YOGESHKUMAR	FEMALE	0081	joinisha				
7	PATEL DENISHA MUKESHBHAI	FEMALE	0083	Denisha	-			
8	PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI	FEMALE	0085	Mikita	_			
9	PATEL VIBHUTIBEN BIMAL	FEMALE	0089	Vibluti Pd	2			
10	GAMIT RAHULBHAI KAMABHAI	MALE	0093	RKG.				
11	SOLANKI VIRENDRAKUMAR NATUBHAI	MALE	0095	1.4.50/an	21			
12	CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI KANTILAL	FEMALE	0099	kc.	Nua			
13	CHAUDHARI NIYANSEE KAMLESHBHAI	FEMALE	0100	N.K. chan	exm			
14	CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR SATISHBHAI	MALE	0103	Pay	•			
15	GAMIT DIVYANSHU KUMAR NITESHBHAI	MALE	0105	Divyane	u			
16	GAMIT SAHILKUMAR MOHANBHAI	MALE	0106	SME				
17	MORI VRUTIKA JAYESHKUMAR	FEMALE	0108	Moon Vot	,			
18	PARMAR MIHIRSINH DIPAKSINH	MALE	0109	M.D. Paner				
19	PATEL DHARABEN SANJAYBHAI	FEMALE	0111	Dharra				
20	PRAJAPATI SUSHMADEVI JAYGOVIND	FEMALE	0114	0	en			
21	THAKUR VISHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI	MALE	0115	Thaker 2.	, ·			
22	MAHETA SEJAL MAHESHBHAI	FEMALE	0119	2010				
23	PATEL PAYAL KUMARI RASIKBHAI	FEMALE	0120	payal				
24	PATEL KRUNAL PARESHBHAI	MALE	0121	Knihal	—			
25	PATEL PRIYA ANILBHAI	FEMALE	0113	polya	. ~			
26	KHENGAR ZEELKUMARI BHARATSINH	FEMALE	0107	Z.B.Khen	Tab			
27	GAMIT ANKURBHAI SANJAYBHAI	MALE	0104	A-S. Gaust				
28	PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI	FEMALE	0085	Gamil An	eur			
29	PATEL PRACHI HITESBHAI	FEMALE	0087	Prochi bal				
30	RAJPUT AARTI MAKHANSINH	FEMALE	0091	AM. Rajp	wt			
31	GARASIYA MANSHIKUMARI ASHVINBHAI	FEMALE	0077	Manshe				
32	NIKWADE BHAVNA PITAMBARBHAI	FEMALE	0080	Bbn				
CINSCI								

TOTAL: 32 (MALE: 11, FEMALES: 21)

PRINCIPAL

THE PATIDAR OW SCIENCE COLLEGE SARDAR BAUG, SARDOLI - 394 604

Botany Field Visit -01/10/2021





THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE, BARDOLI.



"Kalvanji Education Academy" Sardar Baug, BARDOLI - 394 601, Dist. Surat. (Gujarat).

દ્યી પાટીદાર જન સાયન્સ કોલેજ, બારડોલી.

''કલ્ચાણજા એજ્યુકેશન એકેડેમી''

સરદાર ભાગ, ભારકોલી - ૩૯૪ ૬૦૧. જી. સુરત. (ગુજરાત). Re-Accredited 'B' Grade 2.41 CGPA by NAAC

Email: sciencecollegebardoli@gmail.com

Website: www.pascience.org

Phone & Fax No.: (02622) 220003

Zone Code: 92

Date:

College Code No.: 20

/202

No.:

Botanical Field Visit 2021-22

Place: Medicinal garden, College campus

Date: 10/01/2022

No. of students participated: 28

Objective:

1. Study of natural occurrence of plants.

2. Study of habit and habitat of plants.

3. Study of floral as well as different body parts of plants.

Outcome:

1. Student familiars with plants.

2. Students identified and classified plants from their morphological

Characters.

Characters: Students know plants, Identify them and get knowledge of their

Medicinal properties and religious usefulness.

Report

The Patidar Gin Science College, Department of Botany arranged one day field visit at Medicinal garden of College campus for Botany students from 12.00 AM to Students observed minutely plenty of herb, shrub, lianas, gigantic 2.00 PM. climbers on open area and fencing of college campus. Also studied locality, morphological characters, Habit and habitat, uses as medicinal and religious purpose of plants. All students keenly observed all the medicinal plants in their natural occurrence. Dr. B. R. Patel guided students and taught them about occurrence, morphological characters, floral characteristics, medicinal properties. medicinally, socially and religiously usefulness, etc. deeply. He also informed medicinally usefulness of various parts of respective plants. All students interested medicinally usefulness of local medicinal plants. As a botany student they easily understood medicinal properties of specific parts or entire plant.

> PRINCIPAL THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE SARDAR BAUG, BARDOLI - 394 601

THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE BARDOLI BOTANY FILED VISIT STUDENTS LIST

Dt: 10/01/2022

NO.	FULLNAME	SEX	ROLL NO.	SIGN
1	THAKUR VISHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI	MALE	0115	Thakue U.L.
2	GAUSWAMI AYUSHIBEN KAMLESHBHAI	FEMALE	0094	Ayush gosa
3	CHAUDHARI NEHAKUMARI ANILBHAI	FEMALE	0074	X. A. Chaud
4	CHAUDHARI SAVANTKUMAR SUBHASBHAI	MALE	0075	Carant Kuman
5	CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR RJESHBHAI	MALE	0070	D.R.C.
6	PANCHAL JAINISHA YOGESHKUMAR	FEMALE	0081	painisha
7	PATEL DENISHA MUKESHBHAI	FEMALE	0083	Denisha
8	CHAUDHARI ISHAKUMARI HASHMUKHBHAI	FEMALE	0072	Thoughan
9	PATEL VIBHUTIBEN BIMAL	FEMALE	0089	Vibriti Pate
10	GAMIT RAHULBHAI KAMABHAI	MALE	0093	RKG
11	PATEL NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI	FEMALE	0085	Milala
12	CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI KANTILAL	FEMALE	0099	hec.
13	CHAUDHARI NIYANSEE KAMLESHBHAI	FEMALE	0100	N.K. Chewe
14	CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR SATISHBHAI	MALE	0103	Pay.
15	SOLANKI VIRENDRAKUMAR NATUBHAI	MALE	0095	solomo,
16	GAMIT SAHILKUMAR MOHANBHAI	MALE	0106	S.M.C.
17	MORI VRUTIKA JAYESHKUMAR	FEMALE	0108	Mon V. J.
18	PARMAR MIHIRSINH DIPAKSINH	MALE	0109	MD Parmer
19	PATEL DHARABEN SANJAYBHAI	FEMALE	0111	Dharra_
20	PRAJAPATI SUSHMADEVI JAYGOVIND	FEMALE	0114	S. S. Brajon
21	CHAUDHRAY SMITKUMAR RAKESHBHAI	MALE	0076	S.P. CHaus
22	MAHETA SEJAL MAHESHBHAI	FEMALE	0119	Seial.
23	PATEL PAYAL KUMARI RASIKBHAI	FEMALE	0120	T. P. Pate
24	PATEL KRUNAL PARESHBHAI	MALE	0121	Tacera.
25	PATEL PRIYA ANILBHAI	FEMALE	0113	Polya
26	KHENGAR ZEELKUMARI BHARATSINH	FEMALE	0107	feel
27	GAMIT ANKURBHAI SANJAYBHAI	MALE	0104	A.S. Gamil
28	CHAUDHARI PRIYANSHU VIJAYBHAI	MALE	0101	Posicheshu

TOTAL: 28 (MALE: 12, FEMALES: 16)



PRINCIPAL
THE PATIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE
SARDAR BAUG, BARDOLI - 394 601

Botany Field Visit -10/01/2022



